ACCESSORIES
AND FITTINGS
2
3
It has been our aim to hold a leading position since we set up in business in 1999.
We have therefore worked proactively to create innovative and high-performance solutions
that last for generations. With extensive expertise and understanding of customer needs
and wishes, we serve you long after the project has been completed. You can expect

tools or a flexible work surface for packing work. We have
storage solutions for both industry and workshops.
ERGO MAT
Plastic workplace mat with spring-back design that enhanc-
es health and safety for employees who spend a lot of time
on their feet. The mat has a wear surface and closed cells
that reduce stress on back and leg muscles. This slip-
resistant mat is easy to clean and move. It insulates against
heat and cold, and muffles noise. Resistant to oils and
chemicals. Can be purchased in lengths or an entire roll.
20
ITEM CATALOGUE  (description and item no.)
PICKING AIDS
ACCESSORIES
Light Pointer
Light Pointer 1220 FLP-1220G22
Light Pointer 1830 FLP-1830G22
Light Pointer 2440 FLP-2440G22
Light Pointer 3050 FLP-3050G22
Light Pointer 3660 FLP-3660G22
Picking display
Picking display, thin client FDP-G2-2
LED strip
LED Bar 1220 - Compact Lift FLED-1220
LED Bar 1830 - Compact Lift FLED-1830
LED Bar 2440 - Compact Lift FLED-2440
LED Bar 3050 - Compact Lift FLED-3050
LED Bar 3660 - Compact Lift FLED-3660
LED Bar 1220 for 100% telescopic pull-out FLEDHU-1220
LED Bar 1830 for 100% telescopic pull-out FLEDHU-1830
LED Bar 2440 for 100% telescopic pull-out FLEDHU-2440
LED Bar 3050 for 100% telescopic pull-out FLEDHU-3050
LED Bar 3660 for 100% telescopic pull-out FLEDHU-3660
LED Bar 1220 - Compact Twin FLEDKU-1220G23
LED Bar 1830 - Compact Twin FLEDKU-1830G23
LED Bar 2440 - Compact Twin FLEDKU-2440G23
LED Bar 3050 - Compact Twin FLEDKU-3050G23
LED Bar 3660 - Compact Twin FLEDKU-3660G23
Put to light
Complete set Put to Light FPUTTOLIGHT
Acknowledgement list
Acknowledgement sensor 1220 complete FKG-1220
Acknowledgement sensor 1830 complete FKG-1830
Acknowledgement sensor 2440 complete FKG-2440
Acknowledgement sensor 3050 complete FKG-3050
Acknowledgement sensor 3660 complete FKG-3660
Trolley
Trolley for tray 1220 FTROLLEY1220
Trolley for tray 1830 FTROLLEY1830
Trolley for tray 2440 FTROLLEY2440
Trolley for tray 3050 FTROLLEY3050
Trolley for tray 3660 FTROLLEY3660
Label printer
Label printer Datamax MP FEP01
Label printer Zebra FEP02
PC kit
Accessory PC Kit, display side FPCG2D
Accessory PC Kit, non-display side FPCG2NS
Collision protection
Collision protection t3 P400 L1000 110330401000
Collision protection t3 P400 L1100 110330401100
Collision protection t3 P400 L1200 110330401200
Collision protection t3 P400 L1300 110330401300
Collision protection t3 P400 L1400 110330401400
Collision protection t3 P400 L1500 110330401500
Collision protection t3 P400 L1600 110330401600
Collision protection t3 P400 L1700 110330401700
Collision protection t3 P400 L1800 110330401800
Collision protection t3 P400 L1900 110330401900
Collision protection t3 P400 L2000 110330402000
Collision protection t3 P400 L3000 110330403000
Collision protection t3 P400 L4000 110330404000
Support foot 121900156
Corner angle 121900156
End-piece 121900226
Cycle roller shutter
Cycle roller shutter 1220 FCJG22-1220
Cycle roller shutter 1830 FCJG22-1830
Cycle roller shutter 2440 FCJG22-2440
Cycle roller shutter 3050 FCJG22-3050
Cycle roller shutter 3660 FCJG22-3660
Scanner
Scanner Gryphon GM4130 FSCAN-GRYPHON
Scanner Gryphon GM4130 Feed FSCAN-GRYPHON1
Scanner Gryphon GM4130